
OEM Regional Support 
Who to Contact

April 2022

Account Managers

NORTHEAST 

Lucas Miller  
OEM Account Manager II

Phone: 937-726-0387 
lucas.miller@greenheck.com

WEST

Yamilex Jaramillo 
OEM Account Manager I

Phone: 715-432-7938 
yami.jaramillo@greenheck.com

MIDWEST

Dale Ernst 
OEM Account Manager II

Phone: 715-571-3644 
dale.ernst@greenheck.com

Inside Regional Support

SOUTHEAST

Kailie Boehm 
OEM Account Manager I

Phone: 715-301-5451 
kailie.boehm@greenheck.com

INSIDE SALES MANAGER

Lisa Zastrow 
 
Phone: 715-393-9144 
lisa.zastrow@greenheck.com

INSIDE SALES SUPERVISOR 

Terri Wagener 
Western Region Sales Support 

Phone: 937-726-0387 
terri.wagener@greenheck.com

OEM SALES MANAGER

Peter Kubica 
 
Phone: 715-301-5482 
peter.kubica@greenheck.com

Teresa Boorse 
Midwest Region Sales Support 

Phone: 715-355-3143 
teresa.boorse@greenheck.com

Debra Thurs 
Southeast Region Sales Support 

Phone: 715-841-8223 
debra.thurs@greenheck.com

Drew Hilgemann 
Northeast Region Sales Support 

Phone: 715-241-6187 
drew.hilgemann@greenheck.com
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